
•	Goes where other nut splitters 	
	 can’t fit.

• 	Fast,  safe & tough

•	Cuts more nut sizes per models	
	 than competing models

• 	Precision, re-sharpenable 	
	 chisel cuts only the nut

• 	Double-cutting & Standard 	
	 models also available

AutoSPLITTER
Angle Head Nut Splitter

Total
Assurance
Guarantee

1 Year

No B.S.
Lifetime

Warranty

Total
Assurance
Guarantee

1-3 Year

Total
Assurance
Guarantee

3 Year
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Duo Kit Model

Stud 
Diameter 

inches 
(metric)

Nut Size ATF 
inches  
(mm)

A  
inches 
(mm)

B  
inches 
(mm)

C 
inches 
(mm)

D 
inches 
(mm)

E  
inches 
(mm)

F  
inches  
(mm)

Weight  
lb. (kg)

AS-
DUO25AH

AS105AH
5/16 - 7/8

(M8 - M22)
5/8 - 1-7/16

(16 - 36)
1.13  
(29)

11.00 
(280)

3.97  
(101)

0.44  
(12)

2.87  
(73)

7.44  
(189)

20.0  
(9.1)

AS200AH
7/8 - 1-1/4

(M22 - M33)
1-5/16 - 2
(36 - 55)

1.38  
(35)

11.75 
(299)

3.97  
(101)

0.50  
(13)

3.62  
(92)

7.94 
(202)

21.0  
(9.5)

AS-DUO 
55AH

AS204AH
1-1/4 - 1-1/2
(M33 - M39)

1-7/8 - 2-3/8
(50 - 60)

1.75  
(45)

16.00 
(409)

5.97  
(152)

0.69  
(18)

3.99  
(102)

11.49  
(292)

61.0 
(27.7)

AS210AH
1-3/8 - 1-3/4
(M36 - M45)

2-3/16 - 2-3/4
(60 - 75)

2.00  
(51)

16.10 
(409)

5.97  
(152)

0.75  
(20)

4.50  
(115)

12.07  
(307)

62.0 
(28.1)

AS-DUO 
100AH

AS308AH
1-3/4 - 2-1/4
(M45 - M56)

2-5/8 - 3-1/2
(70 - 90)

2.50  
(64)

19.64 
(499)

7.25  
(185)

0.75  
(20)

6.25  
(159)

13.25  
(337)

95.0 
(43.1)

AS314AH
2 - 2-1/2

(M52 - M64)
3 - 3-7/8

(80 - 100)
2.50  
(64)

20.14 
(512)

7.25  
(185)

0.88  
(23)

6.75  
(172)

13.75  
(450)

100.0 
(45.4)

F


